DÖCKET NO. 0230G-32

01

RECORDATION FORM COVER PATENTS ONLY

12-	-14	-1	99
		iii	

12-	14-1998
İİİİ	

€rce
)ffic

To the Assistant Commissioner for Patents: Please record the attached original docume

100920488

Name of conveying party(ies):	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies):	
Samuel Guzowski	Name: S&B Technical Products, Inc.	
	Internal Address: 1300 East Berry, Fort Worth, Texas 76119	
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached?Yes <u>X</u>	No	
3. Nature of conveyance:		
X Assignment Merger	Street Address: 1300 East Berry,	
Security Agreement Change of Name		
Other	City: Fort Worth State: Texas ZIP: 76119	
Execution Date: March 26, 1998	Additional name(s) & address(es) attached?Yes X No	
Application number(s) or patent numbers(s):		
If this document is being filed together with a new application, the	he execution date of the application is:	
A. Patent Application No.(s)	B. Patent No.(s)	
09/054,198		
Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:	6. Total number of applications and patents involved1	
Name: Charles D. Gunter, Jr. Internal Address: Felsman, Bradley, Gunter & Dillon, LLP, 201 Main Street, Suite 1600	7. Total fee (37 CFR 1.21(h)) \$_40.00 X Enclosed X Authorized to charge deposit account for any additional fees due	
Fort Worth, Texas 76102-3105 Street Address: Felsman, Bradley, Gunter & Dillon, LLP, 201 Main Street, Suite 1600 City: Fort Worth State: Texas ZIP: 76102-3105	8. Deposit account number: 06-0580	
	(Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account)	
DO NO	OT USE THIS SPACE	
 Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing inforr document. 	mation is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the origin	
Charles D. Gunter, Jr.	1. Dun 1998	
Name of Person Signing Signature Total number of	of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and documents: 2	
OMB No. 0651-0011 (exp. 4/94)		
Do no	ot detach this portion	
Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet inform	nation to:	
-V/ 1770 JMMIKING AAAAA42 ****.	missioner for Patents	
FC:581 Box Assignmen Washington, D		

Public burden reporting for this sample cover sheet is estimated to average about 30 minutes per document to be recorded, including time for reviewing the document and gathering the data needed and completing and reviewing the sample cover sheet. Send comments regarding this burden estimate to the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office, Office of Information Systems, PK2-1000C, Washington, D.C. 20231, and to the Office of Management and Budget, Paperwork Reduction Project (0651-0011), Washington, D.C. 20503.

> **PATENT REEL: 9626 FRAME: 0393**

8173328409

5-951 P Q7/16 1ob-158

Attorney Docket No. 0230G-32

PATENT ASSIGNMENT

WHEREAS, I, Samuel Guzoweld, having a mailing address of Hules Technicos S.A., Appartado 8-4140, San Jose, Costa Rica, have invented new and useful improvements in a

PIPE GASKET AND METHOD OF INSTALLATION

Q ÷

0230CG-28339/52393.1

03/26/98 16:55

TX/RX8135 P.007

PATENT **REEL: 9626 FRAME: 0394**

RECORDED: 12/08/1998